                                        Page 1 of 61              Report No.: AiTSZ-250115026FW2
FCC SAR EVALUATION REPORT
In accordance with the requirements of
FCC 47 CFR Part 2(2.1093) and
IEEE Std 1528-2013
      Product Name: Holding a walkie-talkie
  Model No.: MK108
Serial Model: N/A

                                        Page 15 of 61              Report No.: AiTSZ-250115026FW2
4.7. Test Equipment List
This table gives a complete overview of the SAR measurement equipment.
Devices used during the test described are marked
Calibration
Manufacturer
Name of
Equipment
Type/Model Serial Number
Last Cal. Due Date
MVG E FIELD PROBE SSE2 SN 25/22 EPGO376
Jun. 22,
2024
Jun. 21,
2025
MVG 450 MHz Dipole SID450
SN 38/18 DIP 0G450-
465
Sep. 22,
2024
Sep. 21,
2027
MVG 750 MHz Dipole SID750
SN 03/15 DIP 0G750-
355
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 835 MHz Dipole SID835
SN 03/15 DIP 0G835-
347
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 900 MHz Dipole SID900
SN 03/15 DI P 0G900-
348
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 1800 MHz Dipole SID1800
SN 03/15 DIP 1G800-
349
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 1900 MHz Dipole SID1900
SN 03/15 DIP 1G900-
350
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 2000 MHz Dipole SID2000
SN 03/15 DIP 2G000-
351
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 2300 MHz Dipole SID2300
SN 03/16 DIP 2G300-
358
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 2450 MHz Dipole SID2450
SN 03/15 DIP 2G450-
352
Feb. 21,
2024
Feb. 20,
2027
MVG 2600 MHz Dipole SID2600
SN 03/15 DIP 2G600-
356
Feb. 21,
2024